G.N. 55

Notice is hereby given pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register. Such companies are

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

accordingly dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1593639

1602275

2036594

2040560

2042051

2052631

2057572

2060700

2065210

0518803
2053239

1225259
1281746
1573426

8 January 2016

Company Registration Number 1593639 Limited

Company Registration Number 1602275 Limited

Company Registration Number 2036594 Limited

Company Registration Number 2040560 Limited

Company Registration Number 2042051 Limited

Company Registration Number 2052631 Limited

Company Registration Number 2057572 Limited

Company Registration Number 2060700 Limited

Company Registration Number 2065210 Limited

FUTURE TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG OUPU PLASTIC INDUSTRY LIMITED

INSPECTION QUALITY CONTROL LIMITED
TAI' PING GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
USA AIKESEN MEIFU (INT'L) OIL CHEMICAL LIMITED

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies

AFIEEMARYE 1593630 TR
AT

ANEIREMESE 1602275 TR
AT

AR 2036594 HTR
A

AFIEEMARY: 2040560 TR
AT
ATIRE RS 2042051 AR
AT
ATIRER RS 2052631 AR
AT

AR 2057572 AR
AT

AFEEEMERSE 2060700 AR
AT

AFIEEMARYE 2065210 HIR
NG

OIRIE T AR

INEIREMRSE 2053239 TR
AT

B EAIRAT]

KT AIRAT

AEEEMRSE 1573426 AR
AL



	Structure
	G.N. 55


