G.N. 55 Companies Registry

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Notice is hereby given pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance that the names of the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register. Such companies are accordingly dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1593639	Company Registration Number 1593639 Limited	公司註冊編號 1593639 有限 公司
1602275	Company Registration Number 1602275 Limited	公司註冊編號 1602275 有限 公司
2036594	Company Registration Number 2036594 Limited	公司註冊編號 2036594 有限 公司
2040560	Company Registration Number 2040560 Limited	公司註冊編號 2040560 有限 公司
2042051	Company Registration Number 2042051 Limited	公司註冊編號 2042051 有限 公司
2052631	Company Registration Number 2052631 Limited	公司註冊編號 2052631 有限 公司
2057572	Company Registration Number 2057572 Limited	公司註冊編號 2057572 有限 公司
2060700	Company Registration Number 2060700 Limited	公司註冊編號 2060700 有限 公司
2065210	Company Registration Number 2065210 Limited	公司註冊編號 2065210 有限 公司
0518803	FUTURE TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED	明科電子有限公司
2053239	HONGKONG OUPU PLASTIC INDUSTRY LIMITED	公司註冊編號 2053239 有限 公司
1225259	INSPECTION QUALITY CONTROL LIMITED	質量控管有限公司
1281746	TAI PING GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	太平控股有限公司
1573426	USA AIKESEN MEIFU (INT'L) OIL CHEMICAL LIMITED	公司註冊編號 1573426 有限 公司

8 January 2016

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies